WARMUG

N.° do artigo M02066

Other available stock
[ ]

WARMUG - M02066-03

Aquecedor de canecas em ABS. Mantém as bebidas
quentes até um maximo de 45C°. Possui um cabo de

ligagé@o USB.

Dimensoes
Dimensions:
Width:
Length:
Height:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Embalagem

Carton Height:
Carton Width:

Carton Length:
Carton Volume:
Carton Gross Weight:
Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

Geral

Tipo de certificado:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
Factory audit:

EAN:

PMS Colour:

15X15X3 CM
15¢cm
15cm

3cm
0.85cdm3
0.22 kg

0.17 kg

0.315m
0.17m
0.635m

0.034 m3

8.8 kg

40 pieces

Back in MO Box

ABS

8516 6050

CN

amfori BSCI
8719941067837
BLACK

X
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